Part Count Digi-Key Part Number Susumu Part Number DK DESCRIPTION: Qty. In Kit
1 RR08P100DCT-ND RR0816P-101-D RES 100 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
2 RR08P110DCT-ND RR0816P-111-D RES 110 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
3 RR08P120DCT-ND RR0816P-121-D RES 120 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
4 RR08P121DCT-ND RR0816P-1210-D-09A RES 121 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
5 RR08P124DCT-ND RR0816P-1240-D-10A RES 124 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
6 RR08P130DCT-ND RR0816P-131-D RES 130 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
7 RR08P147DCT-ND RR0816P-1470-D-17A RES 147 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
8 RR08P150DCT-ND RR0816P-151-D RES 150 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
9 RR08P154DCT-ND RR0816P-1540-D-19A RES 154 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
10 RR08P160DCT-ND RR0816P-161-D RES 160 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
11 RR08P165DCT-ND RR0816P-1650-D-22A RES 165 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
12 RR08P180DCT-ND RR0816P-181-D RES 180 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
13 RR08P182DCT-ND RR0816P-1820-D-26A RES 182 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
14 RR08P200DCT-ND RR0816P-201-D RES 200 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
15 RR08P210DCT-ND RR0816P-2100-D-32A RES 210 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
16 RR08P220DCT-ND RR0816P-221-D RES 220 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
17 RR08P221DCT-ND RR0816P-2210-D-34A RES 221 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
18 RR08P240DCT-ND RR0816P-241-D RES 240 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
19 RR08P267DCT-ND RR0816P-2670-D-42A RES 267 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
20 RR08P270DCT-ND RR0816P-271-D RES 270 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
21 RR08P274DCT-ND RR0816P-2740-D-43A RES 274 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
22 RR08P300DCT-ND RR0816P-301-D RES 300 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
23 RR08P301DCT-ND RR0816P-3010-D-47A RES 301 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
24 RR08P330DCT-ND RR0816P-331-D RES 330 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
25 RR08P332DCT-ND RR0816P-3320-D-51A RES 332 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
26 RR08P348DCT-ND RR0816P-3480-D-53A RES 348 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
27 RR08P360DCT-ND RR0816P-361-D RES 360 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
28 RR08P390DCT-ND RR0816P-391-D RES 390 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
29 RR08P392DCT-ND RR0816P-3920-D-58A RES 392 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
30 RR08P402DCT-ND RR0816P-4020-D-59A RES 402 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
31 RR08P422DCT-ND RR0816P-4220-D-61A RES 422 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
32 RR08P430DCT-ND RR0816P-431-D RES 430 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
33 RR08P432DCT-ND RR0816P-4320-D-62A RES 432 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
34 RR08P464DCT-ND RR0816P-4640-D-65A RES 464 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
35 RR08P470DCT-ND RR0816P-471-D RES 470 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
36 RR08P475DCT-ND RR0816P-4750-D-66A RES 475 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
37 RR08P499DCT-ND RR0816P-4990-D-68A RES 499 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
38 RR08P510DCT-ND RR0816P-511-D RES 510 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
39 RR08P560DCT-ND RR0816P-561-D RES 560 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
40 RR08P562DCT-ND RR0816P-5620-D-73A RES 562 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
41 RR08P590DCT-ND RR0816P-5900-D-75A RES 590 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
42 RR08P604DCT-ND RR0816P-6040-D-76A RES 604 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
43 RR08P619DCT-ND RR0816P-6190-D-77A RES 619 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
44 RR08P620DCT-ND RR0816P-621-D RES 620 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
45 RR08P649DCT-ND RR0816P-6490-D-79A RES 649 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
46 RR08P680DCT-ND RR0816P-681-D RES 680 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
47 RR08P681DCT-ND RR0816P-6810-D-81A RES 681 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
48 RR08P715DCT-ND RR0816P-7150-D-83A RES 715 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
49 RR08P750DCT-ND RR0816P-751-D RES 750 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10
50 RR08P806DCT-ND RR0816P-8060-D-88A RES 806 OHM 1/16W .5% 0603 SMD 10